

Smt. Laxmibai Gajana Raykar
V/S

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. I. CHAGLA &
HON'BLE JUSTICE ADVAIT M. SETHNA, JJ**

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)